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subjectname

INST_code

examid

subject_code

fail

pass

instname

English

013

4381

3110002

54

532

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR

Programmin
g for
Problem
Solving

013

4381

3110003

87

229

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR

Basic Civil
Engineering

013

4381

3110004

45

41

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR




Basic
Electrical
Engineering

013

4381

3110005

87

229

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR

Basic
Mechanical
Engineering

013

4381

3110006

92

224

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR

Environment
al Sciences

013

4381

3110007

34

282

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR

Physics

013

4381

3110011

40

46

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR




Workshop/
Manufacturin
g Practices

013

4381

3110012

29

241

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR

Engineering
Graphics &
Design

013

4381

3110013

97

173

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR

Mathematics
-2

013

4381

3110015

232

354

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR

Basic
Electronics

013

4381

3110016

22

162

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR




Physics

013

4381

3110018

42

142

GOVERNME
NT
ENGINEERI
NG
COLLEGE,
SECTOR -
28,
GANDHINA
GAR




