Gujarat Technological University, Ahmedabad

Branch : BE SEM 2 - Regular (MAY 2024) **Result Type :** Institute, Subject wise result analysis. Date: 21 Mar 2025 Time: 4:58 PM

subjectname	INST_code	examid	subject_code	fail	pass	instname
English	013	4381	3110002	54	532	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR
Programmin g for Problem Solving	013	4381	3110003	87	229	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR
Basic Civil Engineering	013	4381	3110004	45	41	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR

Basic Electrical Engineering	013	4381	3110005	87	229	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR
Basic Mechanical Engineering	013	4381	3110006	92	224	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR
Environment al Sciences	013	4381	3110007	34	282	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR
Physics	013	4381	3110011	40	46	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR

Workshop/ Manufacturin g Practices	013	4381	3110012	29	241	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR
Engineering Graphics & Design	013	4381	3110013	97	173	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR
Mathematics - 2	013	4381	3110015	232	354	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR
Basic Electronics	013	4381	3110016	22	162	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR

Physics	013	4381	3110018	42	142	GOVERNME NT ENGINEERI NG COLLEGE, SECTOR - 28, GANDHINA GAR
---------	-----	------	---------	----	-----	---